
 Tuscaloosa USBC 

 Association Officials -- 2025-2026 Season 

 USBC Association Officials 

 Role Official Name Phone Email 

 President Jim Spitzley 205/612-0676 SpitzleyJ27@bellsouth.net 

 Vice President Benny Chappell 205/339-7855 BChappell@charter.net 

 Director DJ Brasfield 205/792-8708 dkbbowl300@gmail.com 

 Sonya Brimer 256/572-1448 firemoneygirl@gmail.com 

 Joyce Chappell 205/553-9377 jtchappell@charter.net 

 Jerry Conway 205/394-0048 conway2jl@gmail.com 

 Hawkins Davis 205/861-8301 hawkins11034@gmail.com 

 Cindy Dionne 205/393-3847 cindymdionne@gmail.com 

 Jaxon Knight 205/826-0137 jrknight300@gmail.com 

 Garrick Pearson 205/394-3798 gpearson1370@gmail.com 

 Sonia Potter 256/520-7354 emswife1969@gmail.com 

 Doug Shelby 205/826-0574 dougshelby@gmail.com 

 Alan Snyder 205/361-6685 shadyal481@aol.com 

 Laurie Snyder 205/361-5849 laurie.c.snyder@gmail.com 

 Association Manager Bob Gambrell 205/765-4895 robertgambrell@bellsouth.net 

 Sergeant at Arms Parks Burgin 205/799-2650 parksburgin@comcast.net 


